Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

SPARKLE NTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN
KARTI

AXLE RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

XFX QICK319 RX 7700XT 12GB GDDR6 192Bit (RX-
77TQICKB9)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Intel

Axle

Xfx

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

42,66 USD

69,66 USD

74,52 USD

302,40
usb

322,92
usb

71,28 USD

532,44
usb



